HEENRONDE 1°™ AFDELING 2024-2025

14 september (15:00)

Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A
Barrier

W. Spin

21 september (15:00)

Schijf A

Donk A
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

AC Wilan

28 september (15:00)

AC Wilan
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A (26/10)
W. Spin

5 oktober (15:00)
Donk A
Zonnekloppers A
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

12 oktober (15:00)
Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

19 oktober (15:00)
Donk A Sport
Schijf A

Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

AC Wilan

AC Wilan
Schijf A

Donk A
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A
Barrier

W. Spin

Schijf A

Donk A
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

CSC Barrier

Schijf A
Claridge

Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

AC Wilan

AC Wilan
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin
Barrier

Claridge
Kempenzonen
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.30u)

(14.00u)

(14.30u)
(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.30u)

(14.30u)
(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.30u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)



9 november (15:00)
Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A

16 november (15:00)
Kempenzonen

Flurky A

Schijf A

Barrier

Hoekske A

AC Wilan

23 november (14:30)
Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Barrier
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

30 november (14:30)
Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A
Horst A

7 december (14:30)
Flurky A
Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A

AC Wilan
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin
Barrier
Hoekske A

Claridge

Donk A

W. Spin
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A

AC Wilan

Flurky A

W. Spin A
Schijf A
Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A

Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
AC Wilan

AC Wilan A

W. Spin

Barrier

Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A
Horst A

(14.30u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.30u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(15.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)
(14.00u)



TERUGRONDE 1°™ AFDELING 2024-2025

11 januari (14:30)
AC Wilan

Schijf A

Donk A

Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

18 januari (14:30)
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A
Barrier

W. Spin

25 januari (14:30)
Schijf A

Donk A

Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

Barrier

1 februari (14:30)
Schijf A

Claridge

Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

AC Wilan

8 februari (14:30)
AC Wilan
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin (22/2)
Barrier

15 februari (14:30)
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A
Barrier

W. Spin

Schijf A

Donk A
Claridge
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

AC Wilan

AC Wilan
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

W. Spin

Donk A
Zonnekloppers A
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A
Hoekske A

Donk A
Schijf A
Flurky A
W. Spin
Barrier
AC Wilan

(15.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(15.00u)



15 maart (15:00)
AC Wilan
Kempenzonen
Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

Hoekske A

22 maart (15:00)
Claridge
Donk A
W . Spin
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A
RST. Millegem A

29 maart (15:00)
AC Wilan

Flurky A

W. Spin

Schijf A

Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A

05 april (15:00)
Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
AC Wilan

26 april (15:00)
AC Wilan

W. Spin

Barrier

Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A
Horst A

Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

RST. Millegem A

Kempenzonen
Flurky A

Schijf A
Barrier
Hoekske A

AC Wilan

Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Barrier
Zonnekloppers A
Horst A

Flurky A

W. Spin

Barrier

Hoekske A

RST. Millegem A
Horst A

Flurky A
Kempenzonen
Claridge

Donk A

Schijf A
Zonnekloppers A

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)
(15.00u)

(14.30u)

(14.00u)
(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.30u)

(14.00u)
(14.30u)

(14.00u)

(14.00u)

(14.30u)
(14.00u)



